
City Pension Fund for Firefighters and Police Officers 

in the City of Miami Beach 

il BENE.R 
POLICE 

* * 

2024 SCHEDULED BOARD MEETING DA TES 

Meetings will be held at the Fire and Police Pension Office, 1691 Michigan Avenue, Suite 
355, Miami Beach, FL 33139, unless otherwise instructed, and are scheduled on the third 
Thursday of each month, starting at 8:30 AM. 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 
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